



Account Detail

Account No.	<b>510-6-07667-6</b>	Account Status	<b>Active</b>
Account Name	สำนักงานเขตพื้นที่การศึกษามูลนิธิเขต1	Alias Name	สำนักงานเขตพื้นที่การศึกษามูลนิธิเขต1
Branch Name	<b>UTTARADIT BR.</b>	Currency	<b>THB</b>
Ledger Balance	<b>15,884.94</b>	Available Balance	<b>15,884.94</b>
Total OD Limit	<b>0.00</b>	Hold Amount	<b>0.00</b>
Cheque Clearing	<b>0.00</b>	Cheque BC	<b>0.00</b>
Accrued Interest Receivable	<b>0.00</b>	Accrued Interest Payable	<b>0.00</b>
Last Transaction Date	<b>12-07-2022</b>		

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date: From 01-06-2022 Time: - To 30-06-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

No	Date	Teller Id	Transaction Code	Description	Cheque No.	Amount	Tax	Balance	Inft Br
1	01-06-2022	571711	TSTDCA	ร.วัดแม่ เลข#UID=571711##ZTLO=BR0510012		1,894.07		2,099.37	0510
2	01-06-2022	570791	TSTDCA	บ้านหนองดอน สำนคค#UID=570791##ZTLO=BR		164,817.25		166,916.62	0510
3	01-06-2022	571711	TSTDCA	ร.บ้านพวย จลลจ#UID=571711##ZTLO=BR0510		106.10		167,022.72	0510
4	09-06-2022	ITBANK	PBDWT	G9048 -2000400309		-164,817.25		2,205.47	0510
5	09-06-2022	ITBANK	PBDWT	G9048 -2000400309		-2,000.17		205.30	0510
6	09-06-2022	ITBANK	PBDWT	G9048 -2000400309		-205.30		0.00	0510
7	10-06-2022	570183	TSTDCA	โรงเรียนบ้านท่า อ่าง#UID=570183##ZTLO=B		800.00		800.00	0527
8	11-06-2022	571685	TSTDCA	น.ส. สุภาวดี กันภัย#UID=571685##ZTLO=		3,774.19		4,574.19	0600
9	15-06-2022	9253	DD	PBP sweep payment:725615		6,660.23		11,234.42	0000
10	16-06-2022	ITBANK	PBDWT	G9048 -2000400309		-3,774.19		7,460.23	0510
11	16-06-2022	ITBANK	PBDWT	G9048 -2000400309		-6,660.23		800.00	0510
12	16-06-2022	ITBANK	PBDWT	G9048 -2000400309		-800.00		0.00	0510
13	16-06-2022	580901	TSTDCA	โรงเรียนวังโป่งดำรง วิท#UID=580901##ZT		3,000.00		3,000.00	0600
14	17-06-2022	ITBANK	PBDWT	G9048 -2000400309		-3,000.00		0.00	0510
15	21-06-2022	ITBANK	NBDDT	TR fr 5170378785		12,835.12		12,835.12	0517
16	21-06-2022	ITBANK	PBDWT	G9048 -2000400308		-12,835.12		0.00	0510
17	27-06-2022	937072	BCD14	Uttaradit Prim/200510		2,263.00		2,263.00	108682
18	27-06-2022	ITBANK	PBDWT	G9048 -2000400308		-2,263.00		0.00	0510
19	29-06-2022	571711	TSTDCA	ร.บ้านชาน สำนคค#UID=571711##ZTLO=BR0		44.92		44.92	0510

No	Date	Teller Id	Transaction Code	Description	Cheque No.	Amount	Tax	Balance	Init Br
20	30-06-2022	571711	TSTDCA	ร.คดง สรณก่า##UID=571711##ZTLO=BR0510		9.71		54.63	0510
21	30-06-2022	571711	TSTDCA	โรงเรือนไทยรักษา 5 (วัดดังคำ)##UID		79.30		133.93	0510
22	30-06-2022	ITBANK	PBDWT	G9048 -2000400309		-133.93		0.00	0510
23	30-06-2022	572895	TSTDCA	โรงเรือนวังปิงคำ โรง#UID=572895##ZT		1,004.91		1,004.91	0510
<b>Total :</b>					<b>Total Cr.</b>	<b>Total Dr.</b>			
						197,288.80		-196,489.19	

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited  
 35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110  
 Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th